
GUADALAJARA



Princeton University Press 
brings scholarly ideas to  
the world. 

We publish peer-reviewed books that connect 
authors and readers across spheres of 
knowledge to advance and enrich the global 
conversation.

We embrace the highest standards of 
scholarship, inclusivity, and diversity in our 
publishing.

In keeping with Princeton University’s 
commitment to serve the nation and the world, 
we publish for scholars, students, and engaged 
readers everywhere.



Estimados amigos,

Este año, más que nunca, les damos las gracias por unirnos a través de los libros e ideas 
que compartimos, fomentando conversaciones de suma importancia en estos tiempos 
difíciles. Aunque lamentablemente no tengamos la oportunidad de encontrarnos para 
presentarles nuestro fondo editorial durante esta FIL Guadalajara este año, nos complace 
hacerles llegar a través de este catálogo de derechos, una gran variedad de títulos nuevos, 
los cuales esperamos les resulten de interés.

Encontraran una fantástica selección en las áreas de ciencias, ciencias sociales y 
humanidades. You Say You Want a Revolution?, de Daniel Chirot’s, nos proporciona una 
estudio original e interdisciplinario de las revoluciones; Lost in Thought de Zena Hitz, 
propone una defensa de los placeres del aprendizaje. En el área de la ciencia, Kenneth 
Catania, en su obra Great Adaptations, descubre los misterios más extraordinarios 
de ciertos animales, mientras que en On Task, escrita por el neurocientífico David 
Badre, nos muestra cómo en nuestra vida diaria, nuestro cerebro transforma las ideas 
en acción. También, el Premio Nobel James Peebles nos brinda una historia de la 
cosmología en el siglo XX con su obra Cosmology’s Century. Asimismo, hemos incluido 
en la sección ‘FIL Highlights’ obras de temas relevantes para Latinoamérica. 

Esperamos que nuestra selección de títulos nos permita seguir conversando y 
colaborando con todos ustedes.

¡Les deseamos una placentera lectura!

Rebecca Bengoechea 
Senior International Rights Manager

INES TER HORST 
Director of Rights,  
Contracts, and Permissions 
Ines_ter_horst@ 
press.princeton.edu

ELEANOR SMITH 
Rights & Audio Assistant 
eleanor_smith@ 
press.princeton.edu

REBECCA BENGOECHEA 
Senior International Rights Manager 
rebecca_bengoechea@ 
press.princeton.edu

EMMA MORGAN 
International Rights Associate 
emma_morgan@ 
press.princeton.edu

Brazil
Mr. João Paulo Riff
Agencia RIFF
Tel: +55 21 2287 6299
joaopaulo@agenciariff.com.br

Portugal
Mr. Gonçalo Gama Pinto
Ilídio Matos, Agência Literária Lda.
Tel: +351 96 841 6630
goncalo.gamapinto@ilidiomatos.com

Spain & Latin America
Ms. Anna Bofill Rahola
Agencia Literaria Carmen Balcells, S. A.
Tel: +34 93 200 89 33
a.bofill@agenciabalcells.com





1  SCI E N CE

11   SOCIAL  SCI E N CE

19   H U MAN ITI E S

27   F I L  H I G H LI G HTS

Contents





Science
2   Great Adaptations 

Kenneth Catania

3  A Most Interesting Problem 
Edited by Jeremy DeSilva

4  The Cheating Cell 
Athena Aktipis

5  On Task 
David Badre

6  Alien Oceans 
Kevin Peter Hand

7  Cosmology’s Century 
P. J. E. Peebles

8  Land of Wondrous Cold 
Gillen D’Arcy Wood

9  Einstein on Einstein 
Hanoch Gutfreund & Jürgen Renn

10  Games for Your Mind 
Jason Rosenhouse



2

How one scientist unlocked 
the secrets behind some of 
nature’s most astounding 
animals

From star-nosed moles that have super- 
sensing snouts to electric eels that paralyze 
their prey, animals possess unique and 
extraordinary abilities. In Great Adaptations, 
Kenneth Catania presents an entertaining 
and engaging look at some of nature’s most 
remarkable creatures. Telling the story of 
his biological detective work, Catania sheds 
light on the mysteries behind the behaviors 
of tentacled snakes, tiny shrews, zombie- 
making wasps, and more. He shows not 
only how studying these animals can pro-
vide deep insights into how life evolved, but 
also how scientific discovery can be filled 
with adventure and fun.

“The irresistible enthusiasm of Great Adapta-
tions couldn’t come at a better time.”

—David P. Barash, Wall Street Journal

“Be very amazed.”

—Carl Safina, author of Beyond Words and 
Becoming Wild

Why It Will Sell

Wonderful storytelling, weaving 
stories of discovery with the 
science. 

Personal insights from author’s 
own research, as well as from 
citizen science. 

Features extraordinary photos 
as well as QR codes linking to 
videos of author’s experiments. 

Author is a leading biologist 
who has been featured widely in 
mainstream media.

Published: September 2020
Editor: Alison Kalett
224 pages. 8-page color insert. 
58 b/w illus.
Japanese & Italian rights sold

Science

KENNETH CATANIA is the  
Stevenson Professor of 
Biological Sciences at 
Vanderbilt University and a 
2006 MacArthur Fellow.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691195254/great-adaptations


3

Leading scholars take stock 
of Darwin’s ideas about 
human evolution in the light 
of modern science

In 1871, Charles Darwin published The 
Descent of Man, a companion to Origin of 
Species in which he attempted to explain 
human evolution, a topic he called “the 
highest and most interesting problem for 
the naturalist.” A Most Interesting Problem 
brings together twelve world-class scholars 
and science communicators to investigate 
what Darwin got right—and what he got 
wrong—about the origin, history, and 
biological variation of humans.

“A Most Interesting Problem is fun, animat-
ed, insightful, and startlingly up to date. In 
one expertly written chapter after another, 
it shows where Darwin was mostly right, 
partly right, or where he completely lost the 
plot. This book is not only a great read, it is 
living, breathing science.”

—Nina G. Jablonski, author of Living Color: 
The Biological and Social Meaning of Skin 
Color

Why It Will Sell

A tribute to how science works 
and how ideas are tested, and 
the role of evidence. 

Accessibly written for a broad 
audience, without assuming 
background knowledge.

Shows readers how far we have 
come in quest for understanding. 

Reveals to readers how remark-
ably prophetic Darwin was in 
some areas.

Final PDF: Available
Publication: January 2021 
Editor: Alison Kalett
288 pages. 19 b/w illus.

Science | Biology

JEREMY DESILVA is associate 
professor of anthropology at 
Dartmouth College. He lives in 
Norwich, Vermont.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691191140/a-most-interesting-problem


4

A fundamental and 
groundbreaking 
reassessment of how we  
view and manage cancer 

When we think of the forces driving cancer, 
we don’t necessarily think of evolution. But 
evolution and cancer are closely linked, for 
the historical processes that created life also 
created cancer. The Cheating Cell delves into 
this extraordinary relationship, and shows 
that by understanding cancer’s evolutionary 
origins, researchers can come up with more 
effective, revolutionary treatments.

“The Cheating Cell is a fascinating book on 
a subject that’s gaining the prominence it 
deserves: cancer as an evolutionary phe-
nomenon. Athena Aktipis works in the heart 
of this field and she deftly illuminates the 
subject for both scientists and general read-
ers. The implications—for cancer treatment 
and for the understanding of our existence 
as multicellular creatures—are huge.”

—David Quammen, author of The Tangled 
Tree

Why It Will Sell

Based on cutting-edge new 
research, argues for shift in 
medical approach from ‘fight-
ing’ cancer, to managing and 
controlling the evolutionary 
processes involved.

Highlights fascinating new 
discoveries such as why many 
animals don’t get cancer or how 
cancer can be contagious in 
some cases.

Published: March 2020
Editor: Alison Kalett
256 pages. 19 b/w illus.
Chinese Simplified, Japanese & 
Russian rights sold

Biology

ATHENA AKTIPIS is assistant 
professor in the Department of 
Psychology and in the Arizona 
Cancer Evolution Center at Arizo-
na State University. She is host of 
the science podcast Zombified.  
Twitter @AthenaAktipis

https://www.zombified.org
https://twitter.com/AthenaAktipis
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691163840/the-cheating-cell


5

A look at the extraordinary 
ways the brain turns 
thoughts into actions—
and how this shapes our 
everyday lives

From making a cup of coffee to buying 
a house to changing the world around 
them, humans are uniquely able to execute 
necessary actions. How do we do it? Or in 
other words, how do our brains get things 
done? In On Task, cognitive neuroscientist 
David Badre presents the first authorita-
tive introduction to the neuroscience of 
cognitive control—the remarkable ways 
that our brains devise sophisticated actions 
to achieve our goals. We barely notice this 
routine part of our lives. Yet, cognitive 
control, also known as executive function, 
is an astonishing phenomenon that has a 
profound impact on our well-being.

“This authoritative, sweeping, and marvel-
ously accessible book is a great introduc-
tion to the questions, insights, and puzzles 
of modern scientific thinking.”

—John Duncan, author of How Intelligence 
Happens

Why It Will Sell

Landmark work, providing an 
accessible introduction to the 
subject. 

Based on rigorous interdisci-
plinary research to provide a 
unifying framework of under-
standing. 

Aims to establish theory for how 
cognitive control evolved, how 
neural mechanisms support it, 
and how it works in our everyday 
lives.

Published: November 2020
Editor: Hallie Stebbins
344 pages. 23 b/w illus. 1 table.
Chinese Simplified & Korean 
rights sold

Science

DAVID BADRE is professor 
of cognitive, linguistic, and 
psychological sciences at Brown 
University. Twitter @BadreLab

https://twitter.com/BadreLab
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691175553/on-task


6

Inside the epic quest to find 
life on the water-rich moons 
at the outer reaches of the 
solar system

Where is the best place to find life beyond 
Earth? We often look to Mars as the most 
promising site in our solar system, but 
recent scientific missions have revealed that 
some of the most habitable real estate may 
actually lie farther away. Beneath the frozen 
crusts of several of the small, ice-covered 
moons of Jupiter and Saturn lurk vast 
oceans that may have been in existence for 
as long as Earth, and together may contain 
more than fifty times its total volume of 
liquid water. Could there be organisms living 
in their depths? Alien Oceans reveals the sci-
ence behind the thrilling quest to find out.

“Kevin Peter Hand has delivered a beautiful 
portrayal of the science behind our search 
for life in alien oceans, and the connection 
to our precious ocean here on Earth. A 
must-read for all who gaze at the stars 
above and ponder the abyss below.”

—James Cameron

Why It Will Sell

First full exploration of often- 
unheralded frontier in the search 
for extraterrestrial life, as well as 
the origins of life on earth. 

Engaging author who is a 
leader in the field, and who has 
featured in Discovery channel, 
National Geographic, and BBC 
documentaries and at National 
Geographic Live.

Features inside stories from 
famous missions like Galileo and 
Cassini, as well as exploration of 
our own oceans.

KEVIN PETER HAND is a  
scientist at NASA’s Jet Propul-
sion Laboratory.  
Twitter @Alienoceans

Published: April 2020
Editor: Jessica Yao
304 pages. 15 color + 22 b/w illus.
Korean rights sold

Science | AStronomy

https://twitter.com/Alienoceans
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691179513/alien-oceans


7

From Nobel Prize–winning 
physicist P. J. E. Peebles, the 
story of cosmology from 
Einstein to today

Modern cosmology began a century ago 
with Albert Einstein’s general theory of 
relativity and his notion of a homogenous, 
philosophically satisfying cosmos. Cosmolo-
gy’s Century is the story of how generations 
of scientists built on these thoughts and 
many new measurements to arrive at a 
well-tested physical theory of the structure 
and evolution of our expanding universe.

“Peebles is universally admired among 
cosmologists as one of the true greats of 
our time, able to navigate between the 
abstractions of relativity and the realism 
of astronomy. As only Peebles could, he 
carries us from the discovery of a big bang 
to the precipice of a far future of continued 
exploration in an enthralling yet knowable 
cosmos.”

—Janna Levin, author of Black Hole Blues 
and Other Songs from Outer Space

Why It Will Sell

Shows us both the dominant and 
the shadow history of cosmology, 
resulting in a rich portrait of how 
science really proceeds.

Deeply researched, the book 
also offers rare and personal 
insight from a pioneering and 
field-defining author to provide a 
definitive account.

Published: June 2020
Editor: Jessica Yao
440 pages. 16 color + 33 b/w 
illus. 3 tables.
Chinese Simplified, Korean,  
Polish, Portuguese (Brazil) & 
Thai rights sold

PhySicS | AStronomy

P. J. E. PEEBLES is a Nobel 
Prize–winning physicist. He is 
the Albert Einstein Professor of 
Science Emeritus in the Depart-
ment of Physics at Princeton 
University.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691196022/cosmologys-century


8

A gripping history of the 
polar continent, from 
the great discoveries of 
the nineteenth century 
to modern scientific 
breakthroughs

Antarctica, the ice kingdom hosting the 
South Pole, looms large in the human 
imagination. The secrets of this vast frozen 
desert have long tempted explorers. Land 
of Wondrous Cold tells a gripping story of 
the pioneering nineteenth-century voyag-
es, when British, French, and American 
commanders raced to penetrate Antarcti-
ca’s glacial rim for unknown lands beyond. 
These intrepid Victorian explorers laid the 
foundation for our current understanding of 
Terra Australis Incognita.

“In a radical retelling of Antarctic exploration, 
Gillen D’Arcy Wood focuses on the fierce 
rivalry between the French, British, and 
American expeditions of the 1840s, and 
interweaves their stories with the chilling 
discoveries of modern scientists looking at 
the effects of global warming on the Antarc-
tic ice cap. This is a marvelously engaging 
and important book.”

—David Day, author of Antarctica: A Biography

Why It Will Sell

Thrilling tale of exploration of 
Antarctica in 1800’s, interwoven 
with stories of their modern 
successors.

Little-known juicy prequel 
to Shackleton, Scott, and 
the ‘Heroic Age’ of Antarctic 
exploration, sweeping us 
along through the trials and 
tribulations of the explorers.

Engaging mix of history and 
science.

Published: March 2020
Editor: Ingrid Gnerlich
312 pages. 24 b/w illus. 12 maps.

hiStory of Science | eArth Science

GILLEN D’ARCY WOOD is pro-
fessor of environmental human-
ities at the University of Illinois, 
Urbana-Champaign, where he 
serves as associate director of 
the Institute for Sustainability, 
Energy, and the Environment.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691172200/land-of-wondrous-cold


9

New perspectives on the 
iconic physicist’s scientific 
and philosophical formation

At the end of World War II, Albert Einstein 
was invited to write his intellectual autobiog-
raphy for the Library of Living Philosophers. 
The resulting book was his uniquely per-
sonal Autobiographical Notes, a classic work 
in the history of science that explains the 
development of his ideas with unmatched 
warmth and clarity. Hanoch Gutfreund and 
Jürgen Renn introduce Einstein’s scientific 
reflections to today’s readers, tracing his 
intellectual formation from childhood to old 
age and offering a compelling portrait of the 
making of a philosopher-scientist.

“Two eminent Einstein scholars have delved 
deeply into Einstein’s musings and evolving 
thoughts on the fundamentals of his life 
and work, as recorded in what he whimsical-
ly referred to as his obituary. In this astute 
analysis, we learn that even Einstein needed 
space and time to understand not only the 
physical world, but also himself.”

—Alice Calaprice, coauthor of An Einstein 
Encyclopedia

Published: May 2020
Editor: Eric Crahan
216 pages. 33 b/w illus.
Italian rights sold

BiogrAPhy | hiStory of Science | 
PhySicS

Why It Will Sell

Features the full text of Einstein’s 
Autobiographical Notes, shedding 
new light on his thoughts and 
intellectual life.

Accompanied by essays and 
commentary, this volume illumi-
nates the original text, placing 
his writing in a wider context.

HANOCH GUTFREUND is 
professor emeritus of theo-
retical physics at the Hebrew 
University of Jerusalem. 

JÜRGEN RENN is a director at 
the Max Planck Institute for the 
History of Science in Berlin.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691183602/einstein-on-einstein


10

A lively and engaging look at 
logic puzzles and their role 
in recreation, mathematics, 
and philosophy

Logic puzzles were first introduced to the 
public by Lewis Carroll in the late nineteenth 
century and have been popular ever since. 
Games like Sudoku and Mastermind are 
fun and engrossing recreational activities, 
but they also share deep foundations in 
mathematical logic and are worthy of 
serious intellectual inquiry. Games for Your 
Mind explores the history and future of logic 
puzzles while enabling you to test your skill 
against a variety of puzzles yourself.

“Logic is one of the most important subjects 
in mathematics and Jason Rosenhouse’s 
welcoming style makes it easy to under-
stand. A fantastic achievement!”

—James Grime, presenter of Numberphile

Why It Will Sell

Innovative approach outlining 
both history of logic puzzles and 
envisioning their future in the 
age of computer science and 
automated reasoning. 

Offers readers the chance to try 
a variety of logic puzzles. 

Holds broad appeal for readers 
with different levels of mathe-
matical ability.

Published: November 2020
Editor: Susannah Shoemaker
352 pages. 35 b/w illus. 32 tables.
Chinese Simplified &  
Japanese rights sold

mAthemAticS | Science

JASON ROSENHOUSE is 
professor of mathematics at 
James Madison University. 
He is the author of The Monty 
Hall Problem and Among the 
Creationists.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691174075/games-for-your-mind


Social Science
12  The Economics of Belonging 

Martin Sandbu

13  Let the People Rule 
John G. Matsusaka

14  You Say You Want a Revolution? 
Daniel Chirot

15  The Decline and Rise of Democracy 
David Stasavage

16  Overload 
Erin L. Kelly & Phyllis Moen

17  Conservatism 
Edmund Fawcett

18  White Freedom 
Tyler Stovall



12

A radical new approach 
to economic policy that 
addresses the symptoms 
and causes of inequality in 
Western society today

In this original, engaging book, Martin 
Sandbu argues that economics remains at 
the heart of our widening inequality and it 
is only by focusing on the right policies that 
we can address it. He proposes a detailed, 
radical plan for creating a just economy 
where everyone can belong.

“Liberal democracies are failing because they 
have served the interests of the few rather 
than the needs of the many. Calling for the 
restoration of ‘an economy of belonging,’ 
Martin Sandbu lays out an intelligent policy 
agenda—the redress of power imbalances 
in the economy, sensible financial regu-
lations and macroeconomic policies, tax 
reform, and assistance to regions left behind. 
Written with erudition and clarity, this book 
should be on every policymaker’s desk.”

—Dani Rodrik, Harvard University

Why It Will Sell

A call for rethinking the ways in 
which current economic policy 
includes and excludes groups of 
society.

Brief, pointed, timely look at the 
current state of affairs, with tangi-
ble proposals to address the root 
of issues which have become 
unavoidable in recent years 
throughout so much of world.

Published: June 2020
Editor: Sarah Caro
296 pages. 18 b/w illus.
Author retained Norwegian rights

economicS

MARTIN SANDBU has been 
writing about economics for 
the Financial Times since 2009. 
Previously, he was a senior 
research fellow at the Zicklin 
Center for Business Ethics Re-
search at the Wharton School of 
the University of Pennsylvania. 
Twitter @MESandbu

https://twitter.com/MESandbu
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691204529/the-economics-of-belonging


13

How referendums can 
diffuse populist tensions by 
putting power back into the 
hands of the people

Propelled by the belief that government 
has slipped out of the hands of ordinary 
citizens, a surging wave of populism is 
destabilizing democracies around the 
world. As John Matsusaka reveals in Let the 
People Rule, this belief is based in fact. The 
solution Matsusaka advances is familiar but 
surprisingly underused: direct democracy, in 
the form of referendums. While this might 
seem like a dangerous idea post-Brexit, 
there is a great deal of evidence that, with 
careful design and thoughtful implemen-
tation, referendums can help bridge the 
growing gulf between the government and 
the people.

“John Matsusaka, America’s leading scholar 
of direct democracy, makes a powerful case 
to the world: Don’t dismiss today’s critics 
of democracy. Engage them in the work of 
enhancing the democratic power of regular 
citizens everywhere. This is a great book.”

—Joe Mathews, copresident of the Global 
Forum on Modern Direct Democracy

Why It Will Sell

Author has a unique perspective, 
with experience in economics, 
politics, and law. 

Timely and topical, as countries 
around the world are experienc-
ing democratic crises.

Accessibly written, the book 
makes a compelling case for 
direct democracy and provides 
a new perspective on the rise of 
populism. 

Published: February 2020
Editor: Bridget Flannery-McCoy
312 pages. 29 b/w illus. 9 tables.

PoliticAl Science

JOHN G. MATSUSAKA is the 
Charles F. Sexton Chair in Amer-
ican Enterprise at the Marshall 
School of Business and the 
Gould School of Law at the Uni-
versity of Southern California.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691199726/let-the-people-rule


14

Why most modern 
revolutions have ended in 
bloodshed and failure—and 
what lessons they hold for 
today’s world of growing 
extremism

A powerful account of the unintended 
consequences of revolutionary change, You 
Say You Want a Revolution? is filled with criti-
cally important lessons for today’s liberal 
democracies struggling with new forms of 
extremism.

“Daniel Chirot thinks like a scholar and 
writes like an engaging journalist as he 
looks for wisdom in history. His latest book 
concentrates the mind. Read carefully what 
political leaders write and say, Chirot says, 
and if their words sound extreme, don’t 
dismiss them as mere posturing. This is 
prudent advice today, as democracies strug-
gle and the mood for tearing things down is 
once again in the air.”

—Jeffrey Gedmin, editor-in-chief, The 
American Interest, and former president and 
CEO, Radio Free Europe/Radio Liberty

Why It Will Sell

Original, inter-disciplinary 
consideration of the causes of 
revolution, what makes them 
work, and what causes them 
to fail.

Taking examples and data from 
history and around the world, 
including France, Iran, Mexico, 
and China, this book considers 
why revolution so often leads to 
violence, bloodshed, and tragedy.

DANIEL CHIROT is the 
Herbert J. Ellison Professor of 
Russian and Eurasian Studies 
at the Henry Jackson School 
of International Studies at the 
University of Washington.

Published: March 2020
Editor: Peter Dougherty
192 pages. 1 table.

hiStory | PoliticAl Science | Sociology

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691193670/you-say-you-want-a-revolution


15

A new understanding of how 
and why early democracy 
took hold, how modern 
democracy evolved, and 
what this teaches us about 
the future

Historical accounts of democracy’s rise 
tend to focus on ancient Greece and 
pre-Renaissance Europe. The Decline 
and Rise of Democracy draws from global 
evidence to show that the story is much 
richer—democratic practices were present 
in many places, at many other times, from 
the Americas before European conquest, to 
ancient Mesopotamia, to precolonial Africa. 
Delving into the prevalence of early democ-
racy throughout the world, David Stasavage 
makes the case that understanding how and 
where these democracies flourished—and 
when and why they declined—can provide 
crucial information not just about the his-
tory of governance, but also about the ways 
modern democracies work and where they 
could manifest in the future.

“One of the most important books on 
political regimes written in a generation.”

—Steven Levitsky, New York Times– 
bestselling author of How Democracies Die

Why It Will Sell

New, counterintuitive examina-
tion of democracy, arguing the 
history of governance by consent 
explains why practice persisted 
in Europe and not in other 
regions such as China and the 
Middle East.

Truly global and expansive in 
scope, covering more than 2,000 
years of history and weaving 
together political science, 
anthropology, sociology, and 
economics.

Published: June 2020
Editor: Bridget Flannery-McCoy
424 pages. 32 b/w illus.
Japanese & Turkish rights sold

PoliticAl Science

DAVID STASAVAGE is dean 
for the social sciences and the 
Julius Silver Professor of Politics 
at New York University.  
Twitter @stasavage

https://twitter.com/stasavage
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691177465/the-decline-and-rise-of-democracy


16

Why too much work and too 
little time is hurting workers 
and companies—and how a 
proven workplace redesign 
can benefit employees and 
the bottom line

Today’s ways of working are not working. 
Responding to global competition and pres-
sure from financial markets, companies are 
asking employees to do more with less. In 
Overload, Erin Kelly and Phyllis Moen doc-
ument how this new intensification of work 
creates chronic stress, leading to burnout, 
attrition, and underperformance. “Flexible” 
work policies and corporate lip service 
about “work-life balance” don’t come close 
to fixing the problem. But this unhealthy and 
unsustainable situation can be changed—
and Overload shows how.

“With vivid storytelling, two preeminent 
researchers explain their rigorous experi-
ments on workplace flexibility, and conclude 
that what we need now is not ‘work-life 
integration’ but relief from overwork—and 
that offering it is a win-win for employers 
and employees.”

—Joan Williams, coauthor of What Works for 
Women at Work

Why It Will Sell

Offers an empowering message, 
arguing for fundamental changes 
in the way we work.

Based on skilful 5 year study of 
over 1,000 employees of a For-
tune 500 company, authors paint 
a picture of modern working life.

Offers actions and solutions.

Published: March 2020
Editor: Meagan Levinson
336 pages. 1 b/w illus.
Croatian rights sold

BuSineSS | Sociology

ERIN L. KELLY is the Sloan 
Distinguished Professor of Work 
and Organization Studies at the 
MIT Sloan School of Manage-
ment. Twitter @_elkelly

PHYLLIS MOEN is a McKnight 
Presidential Chair, professor 
of sociology, and director of 
the Life Course Center at the 
University of Minnesota.

https://twitter.com/_elkelly
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691179179/overload


17

A fresh and sharp-
eyed history of political 
conservatism from its 
nineteenth-century origins 
to today’s hard Right

For two hundred years, conservatism has 
defied its reputation as a backward-looking 
creed by confronting and adapting to liberal 
modernity. By doing so, the Right has won 
long periods of power and effectively be-
come the dominant tradition in politics. Yet, 
despite their success, conservatives have 
continued to fight with each other about 
how far to compromise with liberalism and 
democracy—or which values to defend and 
how. In Conservatism, Edmund Fawcett pro-
vides a gripping account of this conflicted 
history, clarifies key ideas, and illuminates 
quarrels within the Right today.

“A companion to his well-received Liberalism 
(2014), Fawcett’s latest is as readable and 
comprehensive as its predecessor. . . .  
An immensely stimulating canter though 
a major segment of Western political 
tradition.”

—Kirkus Reviews (Starred Review)

Why It Will Sell

Draws on international examples 
from France, Germany, the UK, 
and the USA from the 19th 
century to today. 

Objective, accessible and stylishly 
written. 

User-friendly, apprendices 
include bios of important figures 
and key word definitions. 

Author’s previous book Liberalism, 
translated into 6 languages.

Published: October 2020
Editor: Ben Tate
544 pages. 

PoliticS | hiStory

EDMUND FAWCETT worked 
at The Economist for more 
than three decades, serving 
as its chief correspondent in 
Washington, Paris, Berlin, and 
Brussels, as well as its European 
and literary editor.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691174105/conservatism


18

The racist legacy behind the 
Western idea of freedom

The era of the Enlightenment, which gave 
rise to our modern conceptions of freedom 
and democracy, was also the height of the 
trans-Atlantic slave trade. America, a nation 
founded on the principle of liberty, is also 
a nation built on African slavery, Native 
American genocide, and systematic racial 
discrimination. White Freedom traces the 
complex relationship between freedom and 
race from the eighteenth century to today, 
revealing how being free has meant being 
white. A major work of scholarship that 
is certain to draw a wide readership and 
transform contemporary debates, White 
Freedom provides vital new perspectives 
on the inherent racism behind our most 
cherished beliefs about freedom, liberty, and 
human rights.

“White Freedom is a well-researched and 
well-written book that is certain to exert sig-
nificant influence on historical scholarship 
and critical racial studies.”

—George Lipsitz, author of The Possessive 
Investment in Whiteness: How White 
People Profit from Identity Politics

Why It Will Sell

Explores the history and par-
adoxical relationship between 
concepts of freedom and race. 

Argues that racism is not the 
exception but a central part of 
democratic rule. 

Central focus covers France and 
USA, but draws on global exam-
ples throughout world history.

Final PDF: Available
Publication: January 2021
Editor: Priya Nelson
436 pages. 31 b/w illus.

hiStory

TYLER STOVALL is Distin-
guished Professor of History 
at the University of California, 
Santa Cruz. His books include 
Transnational France, Paris Noir, 
and The Rise of the Paris Red 
Belt. 

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691179469/white-freedom


Humanities
20  Lost in Thought 

Zena Hitz

21  In Search of the Soul 
John Cottingham

22  On Being Me 
J. David Velleman

23  Think Least of Death 
Steven Nadler

24  Stalin 
Ronald Grigor Suny

25  Rome Is Burning 
Anthony A. Barrett

26  Walker Evans 
Svetlana Alpers



20

An invitation to readers 
from every walk of life to 
rediscover the impractical 
splendors of a life of 
learning

Today, when even the humanities are often 
defended only for their economic or political 
usefulness, Zena Hitz says our intellectual 
lives are valuable not despite but because 
of their practical uselessness. And while 
anyone can have an intellectual life, she 
encourages academics in particular to get 
back in touch with the desire to learn for 
its own sake, and calls on universities to 
return to the person-to-person transmission 
of the habits of mind and heart that bring 
out the best in us. Reminding us of who 
we once were and who we might become, 
Lost in Thought is a moving account of why 
renewing our inner lives is fundamental to 
preserving our humanity.

“Lost in Thought is a moving declaration 
of faith in the intellectual act at a time 
when everything we do seems to conspire 
against it.”

—Alberto Manguel, author of Packing My 
Library

Why It Will Sell

Much needed defense of joys of 
learning for it’s own sake.

Elegantly written and filled with 
examples from literature, phi-
losophy, film, as well as author’s 
personal experience.

Shows education and intellec-
tual pursuits as a much-needed 
counterbalance to modern life’s 
demands for every activity to be 
useful and profitable.

Published: May 2020
Editor: Rob Tempio
240 pages. 
Turkish rights sold

PhiloSoPhy | literAture

ZENA HITZ is a Tutor in the 
pioneering great books program 
at St. John’s College in Annap-
olis, Maryland. She studies and 
teaches across the liberal arts. 
Website zenahitz.net 
Twitter @zenahitz

https://zenahitz.net
https://twitter.com/zenahitz
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691178714/lost-in-thought


21

How our beliefs about 
the soul have developed 
through the ages, and why 
an understanding of it still 
matters today

From Socrates and Augustine to Darwin 
and Freud, In Search of the Soul takes read-
ers on a concise, accessible journey into the 
origins of the soul in Western philosophy 
and culture, and examines how the idea has 
developed throughout history to the pres-
ent. Touching on literature, music, art, and 
theology, John Cottingham illustrates how, 
far from being redundant in contemporary 
times, the soul attunes us to the impor-
tance of meaning and value, and experience 
and growth. A better understanding of the 
soul might help all of us better understand 
what it is to be human.

“The great strength of In Search of the Soul is 
that it roots thinking about the soul in our 
shared human experience, especially as it 
has been expressed by poets.”

—Richard Harries, King’s College London

Why It Will Sell

How the soul, once a central 
concept in Western philosophy, 
has fallen out of favour, and why 
it should be restored.

Draws on illustrations and 
considerations of the soul from 
literature, music, art, philosophy, 
and theology.

Brief and engaging tour through 
the history of the ‘soul,’ arguing 
that understanding the soul can 
help us better understand our-
selves, and our place in the world.

Published: February 2020
Editor: Ben Tate
192 pages. 1 b/w illus.

PhiloSoPhy | religion

JOHN COTTINGHAM is  
Professor Emeritus of Philoso-
phy at the University of Reading 
and Professor of Philosophy of  
Religion at Roehampton Uni-
versity.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691174426/in-search-of-the-soul


22

A moral philosopher’s 
meditations on some of life’s 
most important questions

We’ve all had to puzzle over such profound 
matters as birth, death, regret, free will, 
agency, and love. How might philosophy 
help us think through these vital concerns? 
In On Being Me, renowned moral philoso-
pher J. David Velleman presents a concise, 
accessible, and intimate exploration into 
subjects that we care deeply about, offering 
compelling insights into what it means to 
be human.

Beautifully illustrated by New Yorker contrib-
uting artist Emily Bernstein, On Being Me 
invites us to approach life philosophically.

“A lyrical and poignant meditation on our 
deepest problems: the self, time, death, 
freedom, ethics, and love. Velleman does 
not write to persuade, but to disclose—
which is what makes this book so very 
persuasive.”

—Amia Srinivasan, University of Oxford

Why It Will Sell

Compelling and clear; written  
in an engaging first person style, 
and featuring original illustra-
tions.

Considers the big issues of  
philosophy, drawing out unex-
pected conclusions to show what 
difference philosophy can have 
in our lives.

J. DAVID VELLEMAN is profes-
sor of philosophy and bioethics 
at New York University and the 
Miller Research Professor of 
Philosophy at Johns Hopkins 
University. 

EMILY C. BERNSTEIN is a 
visual artist and animator.

Published: April 2020
Editor: Matt Rohal
112 pages. 15 b/w illus.
Japanese & Turkish rights sold

PhiloSoPhy

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691200958/on-being-me


23

From Pulitzer Prize-finalist 
Steven Nadler, an engaging 
guide to what Spinoza can 
teach us about life’s big 
questions

Baruch Spinoza became notorious across 
Europe for his views on God, the Bible, and 
miracles, as well as for his uncompromising 
defense of free thought. Yet the radicalism 
of Spinoza’s views has long obscured that 
his primary reason for turning to philoso-
phy was to answer one of humanity’s most 
urgent questions: How can we lead a good 
life and enjoy happiness in a world without 
a providential God? In Think Least of Death, 
Pulitzer Prize–finalist Steven Nadler con-
nects Spinoza’s ideas with his life and times 
to offer a compelling account of how the 
philosopher can provide a guide to living 
one’s best life.

“Spinoza always has more to teach us, and 
Steven Nadler is among the best in laying 
out the riches of Spinoza’s thought in ways 
both accessible and inspiring.”

—Rebecca Newberger Goldstein, author of 
Plato at the Googleplex: Why Philosophy 
Won’t Go Away

Why It Will Sell

First Spinoza biography which 
puts his moral vision front and 
center. 

Very clearly written, mixing  
biography with philosophy. 

Author is one of the world’s 
leading Spinoza scholars, whose 
previous books have been trans-
lated into 11 languages.

Published: September 2020
Editor: Rob Tempio
248 pages. 1 b/w illus.
Italian rights sold

PhiloSoPhy

STEVEN NADLER is the 
William H. Hay II Professor of 
Philosophy and Evjue-Bascom 
Professor in the Humanities at 
the University of Wisconsin–
Madison. He is the author of 
Rembrandt’s Jews, Spinoza: A 
Life, and A Book Forged in Hell.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691183848/think-least-of-death


24

A spellbinding new 
biography of Stalin in  
his formative years

This is the definitive biography of Joseph 
Stalin from his birth to the October Revolu-
tion of 1917, a panoramic and often chilling 
account of how an impoverished, idealistic 
youth from the provinces of tsarist Russia 
was transformed into a cunning and fear-
some outlaw who would one day become 
one of the twentieth century’s most ruthless 
dictators.

“Suny’s focus on the young Stalin’s life 
before the October Revolution is a brilliant 
strategy. The man who rose from obscurity 
in Georgia to a high position in Lenin’s 
revolutionary party emerges that much 
more vividly, shaped by his times and cir-
cumstances yet convincing as an individual 
personality. Drawing on Suny’s unique 
expertise in both Marxism and the history 
of the Caucasus, this illuminating book is 
destined to become a classic.”

—Sheila Fitzpatrick, author of On Stalin’s 
Team: The Years of Living Dangerously in 
Soviet Politics

Why It Will Sell

Unique focus on Stalin’s years 
before his rise to power, painting 
a different picture of Stalin’s psy-
chology and motivations than is 
commonly assumed. 

Uses wide range of Russian 
and Georgian archival sources 
to unearth new information on 
Stalin’s early life. 

Author’s previous book trans-
lated into Turkish and Hungarian.

Published: October 2020
Editor: Priya Nelson
896 pages. 41 b/w illus. 4 maps.

BiogrAPhy | hiStory

RONALD GRIGOR SUNY is the 
William H. Sewell Jr. Distin-
guished University Professor 
of History at the University 
of Michigan and professor 
emeritus of political science 
and history at the University of 
Chicago.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691182032/stalin


25

Drawing on new 
archaeological evidence, 
an authoritative history of 
Rome’s Great Fire—and 
how it inflicted lasting harm 
on the Roman Empire

According to legend, the Roman emperor 
Nero set fire to his majestic imperial capital 
on the night of July 19, Ad 64 and fiddled 
while the city burned. It’s a story that has 
been told for more than two millennia—and 
it’s likely that almost none of it is true. In 
Rome Is Burning, distinguished Roman 
historian Anthony Barrett sets the record 
straight, providing a comprehensive and 
authoritative account of the Great Fire of 
Rome, its immediate aftermath, and its 
damaging longterm consequences for the 
Roman world. 

“With its clear narrative and new and insight-
ful interpretations of sources and evidence, 
Rome Is Burning is an exceptional book from 
a first-rate Roman historian.”

—John Pollini, University of Southern 
California

Why It Will Sell

First complete account of the 
fire, drawing on new textual 
interpretations and the latest 
archaeological evidence. 

Author’s previous books trans-
lated into 7 languages. 

Argues the fire was a real turning 
point in the fate of the Roman 
Empire.

Final PDF: Available
Publication: November 2020
Editor: Rob Tempio
368 pages. 51 b/w illus. 1 table. 
1 map.
German rights sold

Ancient hiStory

ANTHONY A. BARRETT is 
Distinguished University Profes-
sor Emeritus at the University 
of British Columbia and visiting 
professor at the University of 
Heidelberg.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691172316/rome-is-burning


26

Why It Will Sell

Author’s previous books widely 
translated.

A chronicle of the life, art and 
influences of one of the USA’s 
greatest photographers. 

An accessible and innovative 
look at the artist’s vision, and 
the era.

Final PDF: Available
Editor: Michelle Komie
416 pages. 15 color + 170 b/w illus.
German rights sold

Art | PhotogrAPhy

SVETLANA ALPERS is pro-
fessor emerita of history of art 
at the University of California, 
Berkeley, and a visiting scholar 
in art history at New York Uni-
versity. Her many books include 
The Art of Describing, The Vexa-
tions of Art, and Roof Life.

A magisterial study of 
celebrated photographer 
Walker Evans

Walker Evans (1903–75) was a great 
American artist photographing people and 
places in the United States in unforgettable 
ways. He is known for his work for the Farm 
Security Administration, addressing the 
Great Depression, but what he actually saw 
was the diversity of people and the dam-
age of the long Civil War. In Walker Evans, 
renowned art historian Svetlana Alpers 
explores how Evans made his distinctive 
photographs. Delving into a lavish selec-
tion of Evans’s work, Alpers uncovers rich 
parallels between his creative approach and 
those of numerous literary and cultural fig-
ures, locating Evans within the wide context 
of a truly international circle.

“In Walker Evans, it is clear that the full force 
of Alpers’s lifetime spent looking, thinking, 
and writing about art comes into play, su-
percharged by diligent, directed research. . . . 
Balanced, thoughtful, and comprehensive, 
this important book firmly locates Evans 
where he belongs, and understands him for 
what he is: a great American artist.”

—Jerry L. Thompson, author of The Last Years 
of Walker Evans

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691195872/walker-evans


FIL  
Highlights

28  Republics of Knowledge 
Nicola Miller

28  Persuasive Peers 
Andy Baker, Barry Ames & 
Lúcio Rennó 

29  The Deportation Machine 
Adam Goodman

29  Neoliberal Resilience 
Aldo Madariaga

30  American Mirror 
Roberto Saba

30  Modern Architecture  
and Climate 
Daniel A. Barber



28

Published: October 2020
320 pages. 5 tables. 2 maps.

hiStory

An enlightening 
account of the entwined 
histories of knowledge 
and nationhood in Latin 
America—and beyond

The rise of nation-states is a 
hallmark of the modern age, yet 
we are still untangling how the 
phenomenon unfolded across 
the globe. Here, Nicola Miller 
offers new insights into the pro-
cess of nation-making through 
an account of nineteenth-cen-
tury Latin America, where, she 
argues, the identity of nascent 
republics was molded through 
previously underappreciated 
means: the creation and sharing 
of knowledge.

“Republics of Knowledge is out-
standing. One of the strengths 
of this clear and accessible book 
is Miller’s interest in important 
issues that have dropped into 
the gaps between disciplines.”

—Peter Burke, author of A Social 
History of Knowledge

Published: October 2020
336 pages. 55 b/w illus. 40 tables.

Sociology | PoliticAl Science

How voting behavior 
in Latin America is 
influenced by social 
networks and everyday 
communication among 
peers

In Latin America’s new democ-
racies, political parties and mass 
partisanship are not deeply 
entrenched, leaving many votes 
up for grabs during election 
campaigns. Advancing a new 
theory of Latin American voting 
behavior, Persuasive Peers argues 
that political discussions within 
informal social networks among 
family members, friends, neigh-
bors, coworkers, and acquain-
tances explain this volatility and 
exert a major influence on final 
voting choices.

“Persuasive Peers is the first book I 
have seen that thoroughly exam-
ines the effect of peer networks 
on voting. This is a wonderful 
and innovative work.”

—Ernesto F. Calvo, University of 
Maryland

Uniquely focuses on Latin America, 
rather than the US.

Authors draw on insightful inter-
views, panel surveys, and election 
data to offer a new theory of voting 
behavior.

First book to bring formative period 
of Latin America into mainstream of 
the global history of knowledge.

Draws from throughout Latin Amer-
ica, with particular case studies from 
Peru, Argentina and Chile.

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691176758/republics-of-knowledge
https://press.princeton.edu/books/paperback/9780691205779/persuasive-peers


29

Published: June 2020
336 pages. 40 b/w illus. 1 table.  
1 map.

hiStory | PoliticAl Science

The unknown history 
of deportation and of 
the fear that shapes 
immigrants’ lives

Constant headlines about 
deportations, detention camps, 
and border walls drive urgent 
debates about immigration and 
what it means to be an American 
in the twenty-first century. The 
Deportation Machine traces the 
long and troubling history of the 
US government’s systematic 
efforts to terrorize and expel 
immigrants over the past 140 
years.

“Adam Goodman offers a beauti-
fully written and comprehensive 
history of US deportation poli-
cies. This book is a must-read, 
not just for students, scholars, 
and policymakers, but for all en-
gaged citizens who want a fuller 
recounting of our national past.”

—María Cristina García, author of 
The Refugee Challenge in Post–
Cold War America

Book reveals true scope of Amer-
ica’s history of anti-immigration 
policy.

Provides much-needed historical 
context for a timely and crucial topic.

Based on extensive research, archi-
val work and oral histories.

New global perspective from Chil-
ean author on neoliberalism and its 
development in the past 40 years.

Analyses the development of 
regions previously understudied in 
this area: Argentina, Chile, Estonia 
and Poland.

An exploration of 
the factors behind 
neoliberalism’s 
resilience in developing 
economies and what 
this could mean for 
democracy’s future

Since the 1980s, neoliberal-
ism has withstood repeated 
economic shocks and financial 
crises to become the hegemonic 
economic policy worldwide. Why 
has neoliberalism remained so 
resilient? What is the relation-
ship between this resiliency 
and the backsliding of Western 
democracy? Can democracy 
survive an increasingly author-
itarian neoliberal capitalism? 
Neoliberal Resilience answers 
these questions by bringing the 
developing world’s recent history 
to the forefront of our thinking 
about democratic capitalism’s 
future.

“This is a fascinating read.”

—Eduardo Silva, author of 
Challenging Neoliberalism in 
Latin America

Published: September 2020
368 pages. 9 b/w illus. 34 tables.

PoliticAl Science

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691182155/the-deportation-machine
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691182599/neoliberal-resilience


30

Published: July 2020
336 pages. 76 color + 196 b/w illus.

Architecture
Final PDF: February 2021
352 pages. 17 b/w illus. 3 tables.  
1 map.

hiStory

How climate influenced 
the design strategies of 
modernist architects

Extensively illustrated with 
archival material, Modern 
Architecture and Climate provides 
global perspectives on modern 
architecture and its evolving 
relationship with a changing 
climate, showcasing designs 
from Latin America, Europe, 
the United States, the Middle 
East, and Africa. This timely 
and important book reconciles 
the cultural dynamism of 
architecture with the material 
realities of ever-increasing 
carbon emissions from the 
mechanical cooling systems of 
buildings, and offers a historical 
foundation for today’s zero-
carbon design.

“This is a book that every archi-
tect, architectural historian, and 
interior designer should read.”

—Fernando Luiz Lara, coauthor 
of Modern Architecture in Latin 
America: Art, Technology, and 
Utopia

Global scope covering architectural 
works from across the world, includ-
ing many from Latin America.

Important and timely, the book 
draws on previously unpublished 
materials.

Interdisciplinary approach, engaging 
with architectural history, art history, 
engineering, and ecology.

Offers a comparative history of 
antislavery and dynamic binational 
collaboration between Brazil and 
the USA

Draws on overlooked writings from 
entrepreneurs, scientists, planters, 
journalists and Confederate refugees 
in Brazil

How slave emancipation 
transformed capitalism 
in the United States and 
Brazil

In the nineteenth century, the 
United States and Brazil were 
the largest slave societies in 
the Western world. Slavery was 
integral to the production of 
agricultural commodities for the 
global market, and governing 
elites feared the system’s de-
mise would ruin their countries. 
Yet, when slavery ended what 
resulted was immediate and 
continuous economic progress. 
In American Mirror, Roberto 
Saba investigates how American 
and Brazilian reformers worked 
together to ensure that slave 
emancipation would advance the 
interests of capital.

“This is a remarkable and remark-
ably accessible work, one that 
historians of the Americas will 
need to reckon with.”

—Gregory P. Downs, University of 
California, Davis

https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691190747/american-mirror
https://press.princeton.edu/books/hardcover/9780691170039/modern-architecture-and-climate


INDEX

Aktipis, 4
Alien Oceans, 6
Alpers, 26
American Mirror, 30
Badre, 5
Baker et al, 28
Barber, 30
Barrett, 25
Catania, 2
Cheating Cell, 4
Chirot, 14
Conservatism, 17
Cosmology’s Century, 7
Cottingham, 21
Decline and Rise of Democracy, 15
Deportation Machine, 29
DeSilva, 3
Economics of Belonging, 12
Einstein on Einstein, 9
Fawcett, 17

Games for Your Mind, 10
Goodman, 29
Great Adaptations, 2
Gutfreund & Renn, 9
Hand, 6
Hitz, 20
In Search of the Soul, 21
Kelly & Moen, 16
Land of Wondrous Cold, 8
Let the People Rule, 13
Lost in Thought, 20
Madariaga, 29
Matsusaka, 13
Miller, 28
Modern Architecture and Climate, 30
Most Interesting Problem, 3
Nadler, 23
Neoliberal Resilience, 29
On Being Me, 22
On Task, 5

Overload, 16
Peebles, 7
Persuasive Peers, 28
Republics of Knowledge, 28
Rome Is Burning, 25
Rosenhouse, 10
Saba, 30
Sandbu, 12
Stalin, 24
Stasavage, 15
Stovall, 18
Suny, 24
Think Least of Death, 23
Velleman, 22
Walker Evans, 26
White Freedom, 18
Wood, 8
You Say You Want a Revolution?, 14



@PrincetonUniversityPress@PrincetonUPress @princetonupress
WeChat 
PrincetonUP_CHINA

https://www.facebook.com/PrincetonUniversityPress
https://twitter.com/PrincetonUPress
https://www.instagram.com/princetonupress/



